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RESHAPING COMFORT.



FEATURES

DISTINCTIVE DESIGN

The Jax Collection delivers dramatic lines and striking 

angles with its geometric, sculptural design that 

transforms a workplace into a modern showroom. 

With meticulous tailoring and beautiful craftsmanship, 

Jax is seating that makes a statement.  

A SIGNATURE STYLE

The Jax Collection offers a variety of seating options 

with its signature style across all models, enabling 

cohesive design from the lobby to meeting spaces, 

and even in executive suites. Pieces of the collection 

can be mixed and matched depending on the look, 

feel and function of your project.  Opt for two-tone 

contrasting upholstery to play with colors, textures 

and prints.

THEME & VARIATIONS  

The centerpiece of the collection, the high-back 

lounge is perfect for focus. Its wraparound wings 

provide a sense of privacy for solo work.  The 

mid-back lounge offers a lower-profile chair perfect for 

collaboration. Each is available in a steel four-leg, a 

steel wire rod, or an aluminum swivel base. Jax side 

chairs strike a balance between a strong presence 

and a lighter scale. Curate your space with your 

choice of bases: steel four-leg, wire, aluminum swivel, 

five-star or wood rocker.

 Front Cover: 9216-LG-SF; Luum Textiles Tilt Shift Caustic
Top: 9231-LG-BA20P; Luum Textiles Ghat Forest Floor
Bottom: 9254-R2-BA16B-C6; Luum Textiles Ghat Forest Floor



MODERN COMFORT

With a subtly pitched recline and a soft seat, Jax offers 

premium comfort. The expressive lines and plush feel 

of the Jax Collection makes creating a sophisticated 

and inviting space easy. 

BEAUTIFUL UTILITY 

Outfit a team room with guest chairs, define an area 

with mid-back lounges or choose some high-back 

seats for quiet time. Focus, interact and recharge with 

the Jax Collection.

9216-LG-SF; Luum Textiles Tilt Shift Caustic



Left: 9221-LG-WA; Knoll Dottie Clearwater
Right: 9226-LG-WA; Maharam Manner Silverpoint and Mahram Manner Cottage

Back: 9165-ST24-BF; Ultraleather Promessa Blood Orange

9264-GT-BF-MS; Knoll Tempest Lightning



9254-R2-BA16P-C7; Green Hides Caramel
9206-LG-SF; Luum Textiles Disrupt Calibrate
9211-LG-SF; Maharam Murmur Harmonica

9211-LG-BF; Luum Textiles Ghat Forest Floor, 
9236-LG-BA20P; Maharam Murmur Gust



STATEMENT OF LINE

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

9201 MID-BACK LG 9211 MID-BACK LG9216 HIGH-BACK LG 9236 HIGH-BACK LG

31.0

30.0

45.5

16.0

18.5

17.0

23.5

32.0

3.0 YD

57.0 SQ FT

48.0 LB

9206 HIGH-BACK LG

All dimensions are in inches

9234 SIDE 9254 SIDE9204 SIDE 9214 SIDE

31.0

30.0

45.5

16.0

18.5

17.0

23.5

32.0

3.0 YD

57.0 SQ FT

48.0 LB

31.0

30.0

45.5

16.0

18.5

17.0

23.5

32.0

3.0 YD

57.0 SQ FT

52.0 LB

9226 HIGH-BACK LG

31.0

30.0

45.5

16.0

18.5

17.0

23.5

32.0

3.0 YD

57.0 SQ FT

48.0 LB

31.0

28.0

32.5

16.0

18.5

17.0

23.5

20.0

2.4 YD

47.0 SQ FT

32.0 LB

31.0

28.0

32.5

16.0

18.5

17.0

23.5

20.0

2.4 YD

47.0 SQ FT

32.0 LB

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

9221 MID-BACK LG

31.0

28.0

32.5

16.0

18.5

17.0

23.5

20.0

2.4 YD

47.0 SQ FT

30.0 LB

24.5

24.0

31.5

19.0

18.0

18.0

20.0

15.5

2.0 YD

37.0 SQ FT

27.0 LB

24.5

24.0

31.5

19.0

18.0

18.0

20.0

15.5

2.0 YD

37.0 SQ FT

27.0 LB

24.5

24.0

31.5

19.0

18.0

18.0

20.0

15.5

2.0 YD

37.0 SQ FT

33.5 LB

9224 SIDE

24.5

24.0

31.5

19.0

18.0

18.0

20.0

15.5

2.0 YD

37.0 SQ FT

27.0 LB

24.5

24.0

31.5 - 36.0

19.0

18.0

18.0 - 22.5

20.0

15.5

2.0 YD

37.0 SQ FT

33.5 LB

9264 SIDE

24.5

24.0

31.5

19.0

18.0

18.0

20.0

15.5

2.0 YD

37.0 SQ FT

27.0 LB

9231 MID-BACK LG

31.0

28.0

32.5

16.0

18.5

17.0

23.5

20.0

2.4 YD

47.0 SQ FT

34.0 LB

BA20B
ALUMINUM SWIVEL BASE

BLACK
(LOUNGE & SIDE)

SWIVEL

BA20P
ALUMINUM SWIVEL BASE

POLISHED
(LOUNGE & SIDE)

WOOD

5-STAR  

BA16P
27" MID-PROFILE 
ALUMINUM BASE 

POLISHED
(SIDE)

4-LEG

4-LEG
BF/SF

BLACK, SILVER
(LOUNGE & SIDE)

BA16B
27" MID-PROFILE 
ALUMINUM BASE

BLACK
(SIDE)

WIRE ROD
BF/SF

BLACK, SILVER
(LOUNGE & SIDE)

MS
WOOD BASE

MAPLE
(LOUNGE & SIDE)

WA
WOOD BASE

WALNUT
(LOUNGE & SIDE)

MS/WA
WOOD ROCKER

MAPLE, WALNUT

FRAME
BF/SF

BLACK, SILVER

WIRE ROD



3211 Jack Northrop Ave.

Hawthorne, CA 90250

PHONE

888.925.SEAT

FAX

866.925.SEAT

EMAIL

sales@9to5seating.com

9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating

Part of the Flokk Group

CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, 

Maharam, Momentum, and 9to5 Seating’s 

Signature , Breeze and Nautilus Cards. 

In the rare case we don’t have what 

you’re looking for, we’ll upholster your 

chair in any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and mechanical 

components. Fabric and foam 

are warranted against wear through 

and deterioration for five years.

9216-LG-SF; Luum Textiles Tilt Shift Caustic
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